
General information about company

Scrip code 501831

NSE Symbol COASTCORP

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE377E01024

Name of the company COASTAL CORPORATION LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 1.34

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 2.44

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.82

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.95

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.99



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

12 28278776 28278776 42.22 28278776 28278776 42.22

(B) Public 14302 38698454 38698454 57.78 38698454 38698454 57.78

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 14314 66977230 66977230 100 66977230 66977230 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

42.22 28278776

(B) Public 57.78 38006634 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 66285410 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of
Underl
Outsta
conver
securit
of War
and ES
(X) =
(XA+X

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 11 24316266 24316266 36.31 24316266 24316266 36.31

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1 3962510 3962510 5.92 3962510 3962510 5.92

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 12 28278776 28278776 42.22 28278776 28278776 42.22

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

12 28278776 28278776 42.22 28278776 28278776 42.22

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 1 686718 686718 1.03 686718 686718 1.03

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 1 686718 686718 1.03 686718 686718 1.03

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

2 439365 439365 0.66 439365 439365 0.66

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

1 250600 250600 0.37 250600 250600 0.37



Sub-Total
(B)(2) 3 689965 689965 1.03 689965 689965 1.03

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

3 1946945 1946945 2.91 1946945 1946945 2.91

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 3700365 3700365 5.52 3700365 3700365 5.52

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

13704 16935784 16935784 25.29 16935784 16935784 25.29

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

36 10209375 10209375 15.24 10209375 10209375 15.24

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 226 1349614 1349614 2.02 1349614 1349614 2.02

(l) Bodies Corporate 81 1926298 1926298 2.88 1926298 1926298 2.88

(m) Any Other
(specify) 247 1253390 1253390 1.87 1253390 1253390 1.87

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 14298 37321771 37321771 55.72 37321771 37321771 55.72

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

14302 38698454 38698454 57.78 38698454 38698454 57.78

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 14314 66977230 66977230 100 66977230 66977230 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 14314 66977230 66977230 100 66977230 66977230 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 36.31 24316266

(d) Any Other
(specify) 5.92 3962510

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 42.22 28278776

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

42.22 28278776

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 1.03 686718 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 1.03 686718 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)



(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

0.66 439365 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.37 250600 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 1.03 689965 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

2.91 1946945 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

5.52 3700365 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

25.29 16304964 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

15.24 10209375 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 2.02 1293614 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 2.88 1921298 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1.87 1253390 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 55.72 36629951 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

57.78 38006634 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder



Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 66285410

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 66285410



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMBHAMPATI
HARI BABU

JEEJA
VALSARAJ

KAMBHAMPATI
HARIBABU

THOTTOLI
VALSARAJ JAYASREE K VALSARAJ

VIJETA
VINEESHA
VALSARAJ

PAN (II) AABHK6483N AAHPV7534K AAMPH6509B ACAPV2793F AERPK1813J AFSPV9350F AKSPV9104G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4564641 2182830 1496125 8150760 787250 2510665 2510665

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4564641 2182830 1496125 8150760 787250 2510665 2510665

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.82 3.26 2.23 12.17 1.18 3.75 3.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4564641 2182830 1496125 8150760 787250 2510665 2510665

Total 4564641 2182830 1496125 8150760 787250 2510665 2510665

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 6.82 3.26 2.23 12.17 1.18 3.75 3.75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4564641 2182830 1496125 8150760 787250 2510665 2510665

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.82 3.26 2.23 12.17 1.18 3.75 3.75

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4564641 2182830 1496125 8150760 787250 2510665 2510665

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHETANA
CHUKKAPALLI

KAMBHAMPATI
VENKATESH

CHANDANA
KAMBHAMPATI

VISWANATH
THOTTOLI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AMMPK8331Q AXKPK8325K BBIPK6096A ACMPT3061C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

649500 1040330 143500 280000 24316266

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

649500 1040330 143500 280000 24316266

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.97 1.55 0.21 0.42 36.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 649500 1040330 143500 280000 24316266

Total 649500 1040330 143500 280000 24316266

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.97 1.55 0.21 0.42 36.31

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

649500 1040330 143500 280000 24316266

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.97 1.55 0.21 0.42 36.31

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

649500 1040330 143500 280000 24316266

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) TVR Estates & Resorts Private Limited

PAN (II) AAACK9381P Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3962510 3962510

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3962510 3962510

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.92 5.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3962510 3962510

Total 3962510 3962510

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 5.92 5.92

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3962510 3962510

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.92 5.92

Number of equity
shares held in

3962510 3962510



dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group



Alternate Investment Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) THE GOLDEN BIRD INVESTMENT TRUST - I Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAFTT1195A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

686718 686718

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

686718 686718

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03 1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 686718 686718

Total 686718 686718

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.03 1.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

686718 686718

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03 1.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

686718 686718

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Investor Education Protection Fund Authority Click here to go back

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3700365 3700365

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3700365 3700365

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.52 5.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3700365 3700365

Total 3700365 3700365

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 5.52 5.52

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3700365 3700365

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.52 5.52

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3700365 3700365

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Text Block

Textual Information(1) Government holding



Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) GANTA LAKSHMI ANUSHA Click here to go back

PAN (II) AVIPG4597R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1028790 1028790

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1028790 1028790

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54 1.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1028790 1028790

Total 1028790 1028790

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.54 1.54

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1028790 1028790

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.54 1.54

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1028790 1028790

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) PINAKIN CHIMANLAL SHAH Click here to go back

PAN (II) AEAPS0317Q Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1712015 1712015

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1712015 1712015

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.56 2.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1712015 1712015

Total 1712015 1712015

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.56 2.56

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1712015 1712015

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.56 2.56

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1712015 1712015

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Clearing Members HUF Others Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Foreign Portfolio Investor(Individual) Cat II Anyothers (Trusts) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 7 237 2 1 247

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

245751 995971 9225 2443 1253390

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

245751 995971 9225 2443 1253390

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37 1.49 0.01 0 1.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 245751 995971 9225 2443 1253390

Total 245751 995971 9225 2443 1253390

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.37 1.49 0.01 0 1.87

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

245751 995971 9225 2443 1253390

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.37 1.49 0.01 0 1.87



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

245751 995971 9225 2443 1253390

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO
the reporting company, whether direct or indire

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exerc
of
signif
influe

1 T
VALSARAJ ACAPV2793F India

TVR
ESTATES
&
RESORTS
PVT LTD

AAACK9381P India 18.09 0 0 No No

Total: 18.09 0 0




